REACH-IN HOT FOOD CABINETS
Project ______________________________ Item # ______
Exclusive!
Independent compartments and heating systems for each
section allow multiple holding temperatures, prevent
intermixing of food, flavors, or odors, and save energy
Cabinet specially designed for holding hot food (not a
modified refrigerator)

Stainless steel curb base (specify 4" or 6" high)
115V or 208/230V (specify voltage when ordering)
Universal "Dual" pan slides
6" front locking casters (no charge)
6" seismic legs
Correctional facilities package
12" high top-mount
Custom modifications (please specify)
STANDARD  FEATURES
MODEL NO.        DESCRIPTION
OPTIONS        MODEL NO. MODIFICATION
Half Doors Refer to model number nomenclature
Pass-Thru Add prefix "PT" to model number
Narrow Depth Change "D" to "N"
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
HC-25-SS-1S-D 25" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
HC-30-SS-1S-D 30" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
HC-50-SS-2S-D 50" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
HC-60-SS-2S-D 60" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
HC-75-SS-3S-D 75" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
HC-90-SS-3S-D 90" Wide, S/S Exterior & Interior
UTILITY REFRIGERATOR
UTILITY REFRIGERATOR
Manufacturers of The Finest Quality Refrigeration Equipment
Since 1931